Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Clark - (204655) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
4:56.55
5:00.42
5:00.90
5:08.25
5:08.92

Swims in Date Order

Time
4:56.55
5:00.42
5:00.90
5:08.92
5:08.25

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

496
477
475
442
439

WA Pts

496
477
475
439
442

Round

Round

Date

14/10/12
05/02/12
06/11/11
17/10/10
27/02/11

Date

14/10/12
05/02/12
06/11/11
27/02/11
17/10/10

Meet

Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Championshi
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Kingston Royals Club Championships
Kingston Royals Champs

Surrey County Championships

Meet

Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Championshi
Surrey County Age Group Championships
Kingston Royals Club Championships

Surrey County Championships

Kingston Royals Champs

Venue

New Maldon
Guildford

New Malden
New Malden

Guildford

Venue
New Maldon
Guildford
New Malden
Guildford

New Malden

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



