William Clark - (204655) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.55	496	F	14/10/12	Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Championshi	New Maldon	Kingston Roy	4
5:00.42	477	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Kingston Roy	2
5:00.90	475	F	06/11/11	Kingston Royals Club Championships	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4
5:08.25	442	F	17/10/10	Kingston Royals Champs	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4
5:08.92	439	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Kingston Roy	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.55	496	F	14/10/12	Kingston Royals SC Closed Club Championshi	New Maldon	Kingston Roy	4
5:00.42	477	F	05/02/12	Surrey County Age Group Championships	Guildford	Kingston Roy	2
5:00.90	475	F	06/11/11	Kingston Royals Club Championships	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4
5:08.92	439	F	27/02/11	Surrey County Championships	Guildford	Kingston Roy	2
5:08.25	442	F	17/10/10	Kingston Royals Champs	New Malden	Kingston Roy	4